MER SCHOOL FUNDING REPORT

I ST HILDA'S
CE HIGH SCHOOL

In-house catering
Pizza (Domino’s)
Taxis (student transport)

Staff wages including teachers, supervisors, canteen staff,
cleaners and finance.

Diagon Alley shop numeracy activity
Staff wages contribution to on-costs
Outdoor survival (external provider)
Gifts for sixth form helpers

Prizes for students

£1076.64

£340.28

£ 255.82

£25,750.00

£825.49

£300.00

£650

£1600

£263

Sports equipment and St Hilda’s Olympics

Marcus Rashford book for all students

Stop motion animation activity

Other activities

Testing

Makeourbook.org

Total
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£980

£878.24

£5,244.44

£1,539.06

£526.50

£699.80

£40,929.27

St Hilda’s CE High School
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