SUMMER SCHOOL FUNDING REPORT



In-house catering	£1076.64	Sports equipment and St Hilda's Olympics	£980
Pizza (Domino's)	£340.28	Marcus Rashford book for all students	£878.24
Taxis (student transport)	£ 255.82	Stop motion animation activity	£5,244.44
Staff wages including teachers, supervisors, canteen staff, cleaners and finance.	£25,750.00	Other activities	£1,539.06
Diagon Alley shop numeracy activity	£825.49	Testing	£526.50
Staff wages contribution to on-costs	£300.00	Makeourbook.org	£699.80
Outdoor survival (external provider)	£650		
Gifts for sixth form helpers	£1600	Total	£40,929.27
Prizes for students	£263		